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Operations:

   Big Bear Valley Recreation and Park District 4,343,434$      -$                 -$                   4,343,434$       4,866,720$  39            

   Big Bear Alpine Zoo 4,873,839        -                   -                     4,873,839         251,325       25            

      Total Operations 9,217,273$      -$                 -$                   9,217,273$       5,118,045$  64            

Capital Improvement Program:

   Big Bear Valley Recreation and Park District 194,011$         -$                 -$                   194,011$          150,279$     -               

   Big Bear Alpine Zoo -                       -                   -                     -                        6,475           -               

      Total Capital Improvement Program 194,011$         -$                 194,011$          156,754$     -               

Grand Total 9,411,284$      -$                 -$                   9,411,284$       5,274,799$  64            

Big Bear Valley Recreation and Park District

2024-25 Recommended Budget

Attachment A

For all capital project funds, adjustments will be made to either appropriation, revenue, or available reserves as appropriate.

For all special revenue funds, adjustments will be made to appropriation, revenue, or available reserves as appropriate. No adjustments will be

made to the fixed asset appropriation units.

To accommodate actual fund balance as determined by the Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax Collector at year end, technical balancing

adjustments to appropriation, revenue, and available reserves are authorized.


